The industry leading GRS 3-piece
trunk and distribution connector series
is designed for optimal performance
in high bandwidth, two-way and
digital communication systems.
The GRS Series provides independent
seizing of the cable's center and outer
conductors during the installation process,

Center Conductor
Cutting Guide
Ordering Information
CommScope P-3
Times Fiber T-10 Part Number
.412 GRS-412-TYPE2-DU-01-T
.500 GRS-500-TYPE2-DU-03-T
.625 GRS-625-TYPE2-DU-02-T
.750 GRS-750-TYPE2-DU-01-T
.875 GRS-875-TYPE2-DU-02-T
1.000 GRS-1000-TYPE2-DU-01-T
CommScope QR
.320 (7C) GRS-500-TYPE2-DU-03-T
.540 GRS-540-TYPE2-DU-03-T
.715 GRS-715-TYPE2-DU-03-T
.860 GRS-860-TYPE2-DU-03-T
1.125 GRS-1125-TYPE2-DU-01-T
Times Fiber TX
.480 GRS- 480-TYPE
2
-TX-T
.565 GRS-565-TYPE
2
-TX-T
.700 GRS-700-TYPE
2
-TX-T
.840 GRS-840-TYPE
2
-TX-T
1.160 GRS-1160-TYPE
2
-TX-T
Trilogy MC2
.440 GRS-440-TYPE
2
-MC2-T
.500 GRS-500-TYPE
2
-MC2-T
.650 GRS-650-TYPE
2
-MC2-T
.750 GRS-750-TYPE
2
-MC2-T
1.000 GRS-1000-TYPE
2
-MC2-T
 Example Part Number
Corning Gilbert Inc.